
 

CIN NO L51909DL1963GOI004033 

Regional Office : Alok Bharati Complex, 7th floor, Sahid Nagar, Bhubaneswar-751007 

Phone : (0674) 2544783, 2541328, Fax : (0674) 2546847,   
Website:www.mmtclimited.com; Email: rnm@mmtclimited.com 

CORRIGENDUM -01 DT 18.10.2021 

The following Corrigendum have been made  pertaining to  NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 

MMTC/STEEL/TENDER/COKE/21-22/03  DT:    4TH  OCTOBER 2021 

MMTC invites tender for Domestic sale of Coke Breeze on Truckload basis for quantity of 500 MT ( one 
Lot only) to interested parties/Buyers. 
EMD : Bidder has to deposit Rs 1,00,000/- (One Lakh only)  for Coke Breeze. 
Price bid Format - Annexure-IA  is to be submitted in online mode.  
Indicative specifications of the material for illustrative purpose only is as under:- 
 

SL.No Technical Parameters 

1 Moisture % 5% 

2 Ash % 13% 

3 Volatile Matter 1% 

4 Sulphur 0.6% 

5 Phosphorus 0.07% 

6 M10 7% 

7 M40 82% 

8 CSR 65% 

9 CRI 25% 

 
SIZE >10 mm 20% 

SPECIFICATION 

  

OF 

COKE BREEZE 

 
<3 mm 

30% 

 

All other terms & conditions of Notice Inviting Tender  shall remain unchanged. 
 
For full details  of corrigendum , please visit our website: www.mmtclimited.com OR  
https://mmtc.abcpocure.com 
 
 
Place: Bhubaneswar                                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(STEEL) 

mailto:rnm@mmtclimited.com
http://www.mmtclimited.com/


  

 

 

ANNEXURE-IA 

 

PRICE BID FORMAT (IN ONLINE MODE) 

 
TENDER NO.MMTC/STEEL/TENDER/COKE/21-22/03   DATED:  04 /10/2021 

                       Delivery: At EX-Plant, NINL (To be Quoted in Rs. / MT) 

                              Coke  Breeze: Quantity 500 MT approx. in truck load  (One Lot) 

 

 
Description 

Rate in INR per MT 
 

(Exclusive of taxes) 

Approx. Total 

Amount in 

Rupees 

 

(Exclusive of 

taxes) 

Quantity 
 

Minimum Quantity 500 MT 

approx. 

In Numerical    

In Words    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


